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Reading Future Change 2



Answer Key: Final Test (Unit 9 – 16)
1. c

2. b

3. d

4. a

5. a

6. c
7. c

8. d

9. c

10.  a

11.  a

12.  c

13.  c

	Earth
	Mars

	70% of surface is water
	no water

	one year equals 365 days
	One year equals 687 days


	Cause 
	Effect

	Chemicals move in brain
	Strong immune system

	Strong immune system
	Live longer
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